
2025 Approved Award and Grant Amounts 

The following are the approved award and grant payments which will be made in conjunction 
with the SVP 2025 Annual Meeting to be held in Birmingham, United Kingdon during November 
12 – 15, 2025: 

Award / Grant 2025 Amount* 
Carroll Award $3,500 
Cohen Award $6,600 
Colbert Prize $1,000 

Dawson Grant $3,600 
Estes Memorial Grant $2,900 
Field Training Award $1,800 

Futures Award $5,000/award 
Graff International Paleontology Award** $4,400/award 

Hix Preparators’ Grant $2,700 
Jackson School of Geosciences Student Travel 

Grants*** 
$16,000 

Lanzendorf-NatGeo PaleoArt Prizes $720/prize 
Lindsay Award $2,500 

Patterson Memorial Grant $2,900 
Romer Prize $1,000 

Skinner Award $3,000 
Taylor & Francis Award $1,000/award 

Wood Award $3,000 
 

*All award and grant payments are made in the form of US Currency. 

** Graff Award amount used to provide transportation, lodging and meeting registration; one award is restricted 
to students and another is not restricted to students.  

*** JSG Student Travel Grant amounts are awarded in award panel-designated amounts to domestic and 
international travelers to be determined by the panel upon review of applications. For 2025, international travelers 
are those coming from non-European countries. Domestic is considered to be European citizens. The total of all 
awards will not exceed $16,000. 

Gregory, Romer-Simpson, and Honorary Membership awardees all receive recognition as outlined in the SVP 
Handbook, but without monetary payment to the awardees.  


